Ziichter

Zwingername

Telefon

Homepage

Decktag

voraus-

Name der Eltern

Zwergpinscher
29579 Emmendorf
68219 Mannheim

73266 Bissingen

Deutscher Pinscher
71720 Oberstenfeld

29579 Emmendorf

Zwergschnauzer-pfeffer-salz

38350 Helmstedt

Zwergschnauzer-schwarz
06886 Lutherstadt Wittenberg
09130 Chemnitz

15898 Neuzelle OT Bomsdorf
21502 Geesthacht

44653 Herne

64380 RoBdorf

66606 St. Wendel

77743 Neuried/Dundenheim

Zwergschnauzer-schwarz-silber
09130 Chemnitz

15898 Neuzelle OT Bomsdorf
49439 Steinfeld

67483 Edesheim

72108 Rottenburg

76437 Rastatt

76437 Rastatt

Zwergschnauzer-weify
15517 Furstenwalde

15569 Woltersdorf
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Schiitze

Miiller

Heer

Paech

Schiitze

Ahrendts

Krober

Vagman

Miiller

Bledau

Otto

Gerster

Schulz

Reuter

Vagman

Miiller

Heitmann

Griinwedel

Pupu

Schauberger

Schauberger

Witt

Bergmann

SCHUTZENGRUND

STENGELHOF

BISSINGER SEE

PINCH-HIT'S

SCHUTZENGRUND

SIRIUS

CINDERELLA'S

WAGRAS HOPE

RAUSCHEBART'S

SPAKENBERG

CRANGER TOR

XEBEC

BOSENBERG

JASMIN

WAGRAS HOPE

RAUSCHEBART'S

MUHLER MARK

MODENBACH

KONIGREICH

SILBERZWERGEN

SILBERZWERGEN

SCHNEEWITTCHENHOF

BERLINER ZWERGEN

05875-9886488

0621/4384494

07023/942013

07062/936411

05875-9886488

05351-40794

03491-413703

0371/4047498

04152/4467

02325/796058

06151/5012410

06851/70417

07807-1251

0371/4047498

05494/1505

06323/9870539

07478/261739

07222/167647

07222/167647

03361/5245

0170-8177776

www.pinscher-schuetzengrund.de
www.zwergpinscher-vom-stengelhof.de

www.pinscher-vom-bissinger-see.de

www.Pinch-hits.de

www.pinscher-schuetzengrund.de

www.cinderella-zwergschnauzer.de

www.zwergschnauzer-rauschebarts.de
www.riesenschnauzer-welpen.de
www.psk-cranger-tor.de
www.xebec.eu
www.vombosenberg.de

www.von-der-jasmin.de

www.zwergschnauzer-rauschebarts.de

https://zwergpinscher-von-der-muehler-mark.de.tl

www.zwergschnauzer-vom-koenigreich.de

www.von-den-silberzwergen.de

www.von-den-silberzwergen.de

www.berliner-zwerge.de

15.09.2020

08.09.2020

17.09.2020

09.09.2020

22.09.2020

11.09.2020

06.09.2020

17.09.2020

24.09.2020

09.09.2020

22.09.2020

24.09.2020

04.09.2020

01.09.2020

09.09.2020

26.09.2020

16.09.2020

15.09.2020

26.09.2020

25.09.2020

04.09.2020

16.09.2020

25.09.2020

16.11.2020

09.11.2020

18.11.2020

10.11.2020

23.11.2020

12.11.2020

07.11.2020

18.11.2020

25.11.2020

10.11.2020

23.11.2020

25.11.2020

05.11.2020

02.11.2020

10.11.2020

27.11.2020

17.11.2020

16.11.2020

27.11.2020

26.11.2020

05.11.2020

17.11.2020

26.11.2020

LOONY MALI ZMAJ / 13.10.2007 / sr
YELENA VOM SCHUTZENGRUND / 25.05.2017 / st

SANGRE CALIENTE NANDO / 03.04.2016 /
ALMINORIS KALINKA /11.02.2018 / sr

FERNANDO VOM AWARENRING / 16.04.2013 / sr
DIAMOND EGOIST FIJI-FAVORITKA /26.05.2017 / sr

CHESS VON DEN REDNITZAUEN / 06.09.2014 / sr
PINCH-HIT'S QUIANA /25.07.2012 / r

DARK ANGELS UNCLE SAM / 09.07.2012 / sr
GOLDEN ROSE STAR OF ELUNE (FCI) / 20.01.2019 / st

SCIUSCIU DEL GUIDANTE / 15.06.2017 / ps
RUSSKIY ASSORTI'C KONSUELLA NIKA MAYOS /09.05.2016 / ps

CINDERELLA'S RUSTY / 11.03.2013 /s
CINDERELLA'S X-MAGICA /20.04.2019 /s

YVES SAINT LAURENT VON DEN BLACK DIAMOND / 07.02.2018 / s
JESSICA BLACK ANDROIS /23.09.2018 / s

BULLY BUHLAN VON DER ALSTERQUELLE /23.04.2011 /s
VRONI VON DEN TASDORFER WIESEN /05.08.2018 / s
MASCALZONE LATINO-N DI MONTE GENTILE / 02.12.2012 /s
EMY MAJATI'S VOM SPAKENBERG / 25.04.2016 / s

CHIVAS REGAL ANDROIS /22.03.2018 / s
MARBELLA REZLARK /01.05.2018 /s

HERMES DE LORDSHIP'S / 12.10.2017 / s
MAI TAI VON DER SCHAUNBURG /06.12.2012 /s

AVICII VON DEN BLACK DIAMOND / 04.08.2018 / s
XABEA VOM BOSENBERG /22.10.2012 /s

XEBEC KINGSMAN /08.07.2015/ s
CHIARA VON DER JASMIN /20.10.2015 /s

FAMOUS THORIN GRAND CALVERA /24.03.2017 / ss
DACCARA CHARM OF WAGRAS HOPE / 17.09.2013 / ss

KONIG LUDWIG VON DER FUHRMANNSWACHE / 21.05.2015 / ss
RAUSCHEBART'S IDA MAXIMA /23.02.2018 / ss

GOLTIF TRIUMPH VALTER / 19.06.2013 / ss
HEIDI VOM AHRENSFELD / 15.04.2013 / ss

BELMONTE VOM SCHLOSSTHEATER /19.01.2016 / ss
BELISHA VOM MODENBACH /27.01.2015 / ss

FORTUNA MINION VALIANT WINNER /22.07.2017 / ss
ART'MARANT REINA FOR KONIGREICH / 10.12.2018 / ss
HOUSE KAZAK IRONFIST /28.04.2015 / ss

AICA VON DEN SILBERZWERGEN / 05.06.2013 / ss

WRESLEY-ELVIS VON HEICHRINA /02.02.2018 / ss
HOPE VON DEN SILBERZWERGEN / 12.05.2016 / ss

HEROE'S DREAMS IGOR-B /04.01.2017 / w
AMORE MIA OF VIVA LOS TIOZ / 30.05.2016 / w

HEROE'S DREAMS IGOR-B /04.01.2017 / w
BONITA VOM HELLA-HOF / 17.05.2019 / w



QUINN VON SNOWWIND /16.12.2017 / w

26817 Rhauderfehn Granzow OSTFRIESISCHENHOCHMOOR 04967/912943 04.09.2020 05.11.2020 SUMMER NIGHT VOM RUHRTAL / 27.09.2018 / w

Schnauzer-pfeffer-salz
TITAN VON DER GOLIATHHOHE / 07.07.2015 / ps
ABBY VOM ALTRHEDER ROTT /24.03.2018 / ps

BENNY VON DER WALLAUER MUHLE / 17.03.2018 / ps
ITSCHY VON DER ROHER HOHE / 17.05.2016 / ps

46414 Rhede Krauke-Schulten ALTRHEDER ROTT 02872/4299 11.09.2020 12.11.2020

52249 Eschweiler Winger ROHER HOHE 02403-27232 www.mittelschnauzer-welpen.de 17.09.2020 18.11.2020
Schnauzer-schwarz

VON SHAMAN'S IRISH IMAGE / 31.08.2016 / s

08261 Gunzen Grzmehle FORTUNA-RANCH 037422/74400 www.fortuna-ranch.de 13.09.2020 14.11.2020 JOLINA VON DER FORTUNA-RANCH / 13.08.2017 / s
26736 Krummhdm Kysclicova ~ BORSEUS 04923-9274903  www.borseus.de 02.09.2020 03.11.2020 g‘éﬁgggg&%%&%%g&é%ﬁ? g 27.07.2011 /s
37176 Norten-Hardenberg Reimann REIMANNSGRUND 05503-8914 www.schnauzer-vom-reimannsgrund.de 08.09.2020 09.11.2020 g&%ﬁ?fﬁ;iﬁé}\lfgﬁ ﬁglﬁigﬁéﬁ%&l\lg/ﬂi? 4_22%11‘2//88
66679 Losheim am See Schmidt DELLBACHTAL 06872-9226349 21.09.2020 22.11.2020 ggiﬁ%gﬁggfﬁfﬁﬁ%‘;{%2/71'?%521)31;s/ .

67659 Kaiserslautern Schmitt KAISER BARBAROSSA 0631/73492 www.schnauzer-kaiser-barbarossa.de 09.09.2020 10.11.2020 gngg \\;8%\\4’[ &g&%ﬁfﬁﬁgﬁsﬁ: | 12.062018 /s
72531 Hohenstein Richter SCHWARZEN OPAL 07387/984087 www.zwinger-vom-schwarzen-opal.de 05.09.2020 06.11.2020 VITALIS VON DER TALMUHLE / 08.03.2018 / 5

JUMA JUST MAGIC VOM SCHWARZEN OPAL /26.09.2014 / s

Riesenschnauzer-pfeffer-salz

BRIAN VE-FI/13.05.2013 / ps

94104 Witzmannsberg Paschke SCHENKENWALD 08504/9566009 www.vom-schenkenwald.jimdo.com 17.09.2020 18.11.2020 ELFE VOM SCHENKENWALD / 02.02.2017 / ps

Riesenschnauzer-schwarz

DAYMON VOM MEISSNER LAND / 30.04.2017 / s

01612 Niinchritz OT Merschwitz Ludwig MEISSNER LAND 035267-54354 www.riesenschnauzerzwinger-vom-meissner.page4.com  09.09.2020 10.11.2020 CORA VOM MEISSNER LAND /29.06.2016 / s

08371 Glauchau Buss SCHONBURG 03763/75993 www.von-der-schoenburg.de 01.09.2020 02.11.2020 I.}ﬁ%%/gygggég?é%%ﬁg&ﬁgi?21(?1/25013 /s

14554 Seddin Karl SEDDINER SEE 033205/359141 www.riesenschnauzer-zwergschnauzer.eu 23.09.2020 24.11.2020 ]?Eéiov\g?\}[vlsgglg%ﬁgg I;g]? }3/0%34(')23(')2131/55/ s

21388 Soderstorf Roggenbau RAVENER FORST 04172/9876136 www.vom-ravener-forst.de 17.09.2020 18.11.2020 ?rgiE;?gYC%%%g svl\é[]l;][\]j]];?]a\ﬁéll\/[l]zzi(\)/lé]\/]ék FORST /26.03.2018 / s
21684 Stade Lohden SCHWEDENSPEICHER 04141/796799  www.schnauzenkontor.de 26.09.2020 27.11.2020 o e AR gg&fééggﬁ(géﬁé%fmm 01032015 /<
21684 Stade Lohden SCHWEDENSPEICHER 04141/796799  www.schnauzenkontor.de 21.09.2020 22.11.2020 g‘ggozggoggEEE@ST&%&F\%S%&E?&;; L 07.092016 /<
33818 Leopoldshohe Hiiffer GIANT BLACK HAWKS 0162-8760130 www.leistungs-riesen.de 05.09.2020 06.11.2020 EKEEI;{S}IE\I\]/)(EIE gf;;f;\IEVX]I)E/SFG(OIZ%IOIé(;152 /s

38527 Meine Holland GUTSPARK 05304/9180957  www.vom-gutspark.de 18.09.2020 19.11.2020 gﬁi%%;’g\wg;f é%{}g?gﬁt ; i g:giégi;‘ // :

41068 Ménchengladbach Ommeln WILDE STRUXKE 02161-530375  www.vomwildestriixke.de 10.09.2020 11.11.2020 éfgb\\’%;\d/[ V]ZILLE?]{?ES; lélé’égg /zg fgf%ll 6/ 5

52441 Linnich Bubacz WELZER ALPEN 02462/8071 www.riesenschnauzer-welzeralpen.de 07.09.2020 08.11.2020 g?\?gii?ﬁggé%ﬂ&?&g?ﬁgg;1/52/ 69&92162&1/65/ s

56414 Dreikirchen Moormann  ELBERFELD 06435/8533 www.von-elborfeld.de 12.09.2020 13.11.2020 g\IIXITCTTEAV(gS’EEggﬁFLESS/Lglgﬁgéf o /s

70825 Korntal-Miinchingen ~ Konzelmann  GRUNEN HEINER 0151/24162698  www.vomgruenenheiner.de 26.09.2020 27.11.2020 Eﬁgf\t gﬁRSTCPLO“S, :&%&f&‘;’fﬁ?&ggﬁg // 33'05 2015/
72531 Hohenstein Richter SCHWARZEN OPAL 07387/984087 www.zwinger-vom-schwarzen-opal.de 05.09.2020 06.11.2020 gAU]\j[AI;:\ISDi(-)I\Tj[]z;/ 333%%;@1%2?;%@%1‘0} 022012;31 6/

91729 Haundorf Kontny ADORA 09837/346 www.riesenschnauzervonadora.de 21.09.2020 22.11.2020 PATRIOT PORTHOS AUS DEN WELZER ALPEN /03.05.2015 /s

DILANI DELUXE VON ADORA /11.11.2018 /s
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